Appendix C

Name of faculty member:

Department

or Region:

*If on joint appointment, provide name of secondary department:

MU PROMOTION FOR RANKED NON-TENURE TRACK FACULTY

UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI EXTENSION

Appointment History
2018-2019

Faculty member’s address:

Phone number:

Initial appointment date

and rank:

Current rank:

Number of years in current rank at MU:

Proposed recommendation: Promotion to rank of:

YEARS (as of 8/31/19)

Details of appointment for preceding five years:
% in
% in op i Traditional ;
" % in Other - % in Other
Acad. 9 12 % in Traditional Teachin Service Service % in
mon mon Teachin g (eg, admin ;
year : " | Research gl tg (eg, clinical g, acmin (eg, clinical Extension
ferm | term nsroom) teaching) | Cteesional,or | Prectice)
community évc)
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2014-15
2013-14
Comments:

As an addendum, please explain any variation in percentages in the last five years and any differences in the candidate’s
appointment for the current academic year.

*Joint appointments require concurrence of other division (submit only ONE dossier per individual.)
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